UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UMD8511                                    Preliminary                              CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R140-001.b
IR FILTER SWITCH DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
UTC UMD8511 is an IR filter switch driver IC designed for
switching IR filter in IR-Cut (ICR). With appropriate input controls,

1
6
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UMD8511XL-AG6-R UMD8511XG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
 MARKING
8511
1 2 3
456
Supply Current
UMD8511                                  Preliminary                                              CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R140-001.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN NO. PIN NAME DESCRIPTION
1
ENB (For UMD8511A ) Low-active enable
CE (For UMD8511B) External capacitor
2 GND Ground
3 FBC Forward/Backward control
4 OUT1 Driver output 1
5 VDD Power supply